
Pre-Bid Conference Thursday May 18, 2023 

RFQ#s 421990 (BX), 421991 (BK), 421992 (MN) & 424989 (QSI)

Name Company or NYCHA Department Email Contact Number
Brandner, Renee Procurement Renee.Brandner@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4736
Roberta Arnone Procurement Roberta.Arnone@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4690
Roy Frias Heating Management Services Department (HMSD) Roy.Frias@nycha.nyc.gov
Fabio Streets Vendor Diversity Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov
Latoya Berkeley Vendor Diversity Latoya.Berkeley@nycha.nyc.gov
John Frasetti Brooklyn Borough Management Department John.Frasetti@nycha,nyc.gov
Ismael Martinez Bronx Borough Management Department Ismael.Martinez@nycha.nyc.gov
Anthony Luciano Bronx Borough Management Department Anthony.Luciano@nycha.nyc.gov
Shanice Rhodes Bronx Borough Management Department Shanice.Rhodes@nycha.nyc.gov
Jasmine Williams Bronx Borough Management Department Jasmine.Williams@nycha.nyc.gov
Sha-Kema Peterson Bronx Borough Management Department Sha-Kema.Peterson@nycha.nyc.gov
Helson Cepelli Bronx Borough Management Department Helson.Cepelli@nycha.nyc.gov
Deborah Morillo Crescent Contracting Corp. dmorillo@crescentcontracting.com 718-220-4200
Muhammad  A. Saleem Richards Plumbing and Heating Co., Inc. msaleem@rph.nyc 718-383-9900
Josephine O'Grady Josephine The Plumber wbePlumber@gmail.com 718-325-6000
Bianca Hamilton Watsons Plumbing, Heating & Building Services Inc. Bianca@watsonsplumbingheating.com    212-368-3434
Kelvin Phillips Watsons Plumbing, Heating & Building Services Inc. Kelvin@watsonsplumbingheating.com 212-368-3434
Kenroy Watson Watsons Plumbing, Heating & Building Services Inc. info@watsonsplumbingheating.com 212-368-3434
Ombretta Effs Watsons Plumbing, Heating & Building Services Inc. Ombretta@watsonsplumbingheating.com 212-368-3434
Osern Walton Watsons Plumbing, Heating & Building Services Inc. info@watsonsplumbingheating.com 212-368-3434

IDIQ Contracts for Gas Piping Restoration, Asbestos Investigation, Air Monitoring & Asbestos Abatement Citywide with Borough Focus
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